Cadre

Journeée du 20/03/2022 - Finale Ligue HDF

Cat. N3

Classement par points

Résultats des Matchs

Nom Prénom

Nbre de
Points

Nbre de
Reprises

Série

Moyenne
Particuliere

Moyenne
Générale

Points

Classement

JOUEUR 1

PTS1

REP1

SER1

Moyl

PM1

JOUEUR 2

PTS2

REP2

SER2

Moy2

PM2

LEVEQUE DANIEL 420 76 24 5.33 5,526 6 1 LOPES SYLVAIN 120| 23| 19| 5,217 | 1 |[BERNARD LAURENT 120 23| 22| 5217 | 1
POILLY SERGE 398 76 34 6.85 5,237 6 2 LEVEQUE DANIEL 120| 19 | 24| 6,316 | 2 |MEURISSE KARL 1171 19| 19| 6,158 | O
MEURISSE KARL 399 63 36 7.38 6,333 4 3 POILLY SERGE 120| 25| 34 | 4,800 | 2 [BERNARD LAURENT 116 25| 39| 4,640 | O
BERNARD LAURENT 457 81 41 8.72 5,642 3 4 LOPES SYLVAIN 106| 18 | 18 | 5,889 | 0 [LEVEQUE DANIEL 120| 18 | 23| 6,667 | 2
LOPES SYLVAIN 392 68 35 4.17 5,765 1 5 POILLY SERGE 38| 20| 5| 1,900 | 0 |MEURISSE KARL 120| 20 | 27 | 6,000 | 2
LEVEQUE DANIEL 120 22 | 15| 5,455 | 2 |BERNARD LAURENT 101 22 | 22| 4591 | O
LOPES SYLVAIN 86| 13| 35| 6,615 | 0 |MEURISSE KARL 120| 13 | 36 9,231| 2
POILLY SERGE 120| 17 | 21| 7,059 | 2 |LEVEQUE DANIEL 60 | 17 | 11 3,529| 0
POILLY SERGE 120| 14 | 33| 8,571 | 2 [LOPES SYLVAIN 80| 14 | 23 5714| 0
MEURISSE KARL 421 11| 16 | 3,818 | 0 |BERNARD LAURENT 120| 11 | 41| 10,909| 2




